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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Female  200 Free Relay

2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2017  1:34.38 F

Caroline Famous (09) Caroline Apathy (12)Sophia Poeta (10) Madison Ledwith (11)

Julie McFadden  (10) Allison Yuan  (09)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay GAV 3/2/2017   1:39.52 F

Anastasia Erley (9) Noelle DiClemente Alexa R. Hipp (10) Madison Kolessar (9)

Jenna Buttermore  (12) Jordan E. Stansfield  (12) Lucy M. Townend  (11)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay RAD 3/2/2017   1:40.85 F

Emily Moyher (12) Sasha Smolyansky (12)Anna Duffy (12) Julia Cullen (11)

Grace Wakiyama  (11) Samantha Lee  (11) Lu Mackenzie  (09) Ella Fulton  (09)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay RID 3/2/2017   1:41.44 F

Gab Rudy (12) Heather Bogardus (12)Marisela Rechner (10) Riley Thompson (11)

Paige Shaika  (10) Julia M. Frassoni  (10) Leah Rechner  (9) Hannah Smith  (9)

LM Last Chance Meet 5 Y A Relay LME 2/22/2017   1:42.10 F

Ella Harris (9) Sophie Oberdiek (9)Annika J. Edwards (10) Anna Kalandadze (10)

Alex Marlow  (10) Dahlia Levine  (9) Kerren Matthews  (11) Sophie Roling  (11)

Haverford vs. Radnor 6 Y A Relay HAV 1/4/2017   1:42.32 F

Julia M. Curran (9) Grace O'Brien (12)Grace A. Myers (10) Ilira Zherka (12)

Conestoga vs. Strath Haven 7 Y A Relay SH 1/6/2017   1:43.39 F

Chloe Brennan (11) Camille E. Jablonski (12)Spencer Seaman (11) Summer M. Martin (12)

Penncrest vs Conestoga 8 Y A Relay PNC 1/26/2017   1:43.43 F

Julia Colizzo (10) Shannon Jackson (11)Madison Dickert (10) Claire Walsh (10)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 9 Y A Relay UDA 2/17/2017   1:45.87 F

Margaret Hamilton (11) Chloe Lam (10)Claire Hamilton (11) Madison Weir (12)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 10 Y A Relay SDC 2/17/2017   1:47.38 F

Georgia Apostolu (12) Madeline Werndl (11)Katherine Kubiak (10) Risa Iatesta (11)

Ashlyn Coletti  (9) Julia McGuigan  (9) Makhshoda Mills  (9) Natalie Noce  (10)

Harriton v Ridley 11 Y A Relay HAR 1/3/2017   1:48.40 F

Caroline Yagodich (10) Ellie Greenhalgh (11)Grace Weaver (10) Devin McClain (11)

Marple Newtown vs Strath Haven 12 Y A Relay MN 12/20/2016   1:55.58 F

Lia Abatangelo (11) Sarah R. Ogawa (12)Bailey Fritsch (12) Liz Meiklejohn (10)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Female  200 Medley Relay

2017 Girls Central League Championships 1 Y A Relay CON 2/17/2017   1:47.95 F

Caroline Famous (09) Caroline Apathy (12)Madison Ledwith (11) Sophia Poeta (10)

Courtney Sellig  (12) Kiley McCue  (11)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay RAD 3/2/2017   1:49.14 F

Sasha Smolyansky (12) Julia Cullen (11)Grace Wakiyama (11) Anna Duffy (12)

Cameron Kelly  (10) Zoe Metzger  (10) Sarah Goncher  (10)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay PNC 3/2/2017   1:49.68 F

Julia Colizzo (10) Shannon Jackson (11)Madison Dickert (10) Claire Walsh (10)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay LME 3/2/2017   1:50.08 F

Annika J. Edwards (10) Anna Kalandadze (10)Alex Marlow (10) Ella Harris (9)

Sophie Oberdiek  (9) Dahlia Levine  (9) Sophie Roling  (11) Kerren Matthews  (11)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 5 Y A Relay SH 2/17/2017   1:50.67 F

Liz M. Olszewski (11) Summer M. Martin (12)Camille E. Jablonski (12) Chloe Brennan (11)

LM Last Chance Meet 6 Y A Relay GAV 2/22/2017   1:52.87 F

Alexa R. Hipp (10) Jordan E. Stansfield (12)Amy Townend (9) Noelle DiClemente 

LM Last Chance Meet 7 Y A Relay HAV 2/22/2017   1:53.15 F

Maggie Given (12) Brooke Jamieson (9)Elsley H. Hazell (9) Julia M. Curran (9)

Haverford vs Ridley 8 Y A Relay RID 1/31/2017   1:54.50 F

Madison Venit (11) Marisela Rechner (10)Gab Rudy (12) Heather Bogardus (12)

Garnet Valley vs.SDC 9 Y A Relay SDC 1/3/2017   1:59.81 F

Georgia Apostolu (12) Carly Swartz (11)Arden Turner (9) Danielle Cessna (12)

Harriton @ Lower Merion 10 Y A Relay HAR 1/27/2017   2:02.54 F

Emily Stewart (10) Ellie Greenhalgh (11)Grace Weaver (10) Devin McClain (11)

Harriton v Upper Darby 11 Y A Relay UDA 1/19/2017   2:04.86 F

Chloe Lam (10) Natalie Salla (11)Claire Hamilton (11) Margaret Hamilton (11)

Marple Newtown @ Lower Merion 12 Y A Relay MN 1/5/2017   2:06.00 F

Sarah R. Ogawa (12) Casey Fritsch (12)Bailey Fritsch (12) Liz Meiklejohn (10)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Female  400 Free Relay

2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2017   3:26.60 F

Caroline Famous (09) Caroline Apathy (12)Sophia Poeta (10) Madison Ledwith (11)

Julie McFadden  (10) Allison Yuan  (09)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay SH 3/2/2017   3:36.22 F

Chloe Brennan (11) Liz M. Olszewski (11)Camille E. Jablonski (12) Summer M. Martin (12)

Spencer Seaman  (11) Marin Adams  (11)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay GAV 3/2/2017   3:37.32 F

Anastasia Erley (9) Noelle DiClemente Amy Townend (9) Madison Kolessar (9)

Lucy M. Townend  (11) Jordan E. Stansfield  (12) Alexa R. Hipp  (10) Jenna Buttermore  (12)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay LME 3/2/2017   3:37.36 F

Alex Marlow (10) Sophie Oberdiek (9)Annika J. Edwards (10) Anna Kalandadze (10)

Ella Harris  (9) Dahlia Levine  (9) Kerren Matthews  (11) Sophie Roling  (11)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 5 Y A Relay RAD 2/17/2017   3:40.55 F

Julia Cullen (11) Grace Wakiyama (11)Anna Duffy (12) Sasha Smolyansky (12)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay RID 2/17/2017   3:43.42 F

Marisela Rechner (10) Riley Thompson (11)Heather Bogardus (12) Gab Rudy (12)

2017 District I Girls Swimming Championships 7 Y A Relay HAV 3/2/2017   3:43.55 F

Grace A. Myers (10) Brooke Jamieson (9)Julia M. Curran (9) Abby Krissinger (9)

Elsley H. Hazell  (9) Maggie Given  (12) Paige E. Corcoran  (9) Ilira Zherka  (12)

Strath Haven vs. Penncrest 8 Y A Relay PNC 1/12/2017   3:54.55 F

Julia Colizzo (10) Madison Dickert (10)Shannon Jackson (11) Claire Walsh (10)

2017 Girls Central League Championships 9 Y A Relay UDA 2/17/2017   3:57.03 F

Madison Weir (12) Grace Purcell (9)Emily Lehman (9) Margaret Hamilton (11)

Springfield vs Ridley 10 Y A Relay SDC 12/22/2016   3:57.14 F

Carly Swartz (11) Danielle Cessna (12)Madeline Werndl (11) Georgia Apostolu (12)

Marple Newtown vs Strath Haven 11 Y A Relay MN 12/20/2016   3:59.79 F

Alexa Mugler (12) Skyeler Cella (10)Casey Fritsch (12) Alex Tavani (11)

Harriton v Upper Darby 12 Y A Relay HAR 1/19/2017   4:08.45 F

Caroline Yagodich (10) Katherine Lynch (9)Ellie Greenhalgh (11) Madeline Fisher (12)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Male  200 Free Relay

2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay RAD 3/17/2017   1:25.33 F

Patrick Cullen (10) James El-Deiry (11)Ryan Tague (12) Greg Giannella (12)

Nick Mlodzienski  (10) Andrew Davis  (10) Derek Chettle  (12) Wil Cosgrove  (9)

2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 2 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2017   1:27.31 F

Oliver M. Brown (11) Aidan F. Hunter (11)Kevin P. Ryle (11) Owen C. Neuman (11)

Arjun Rao  (11) Brendan A. Burns  (10) Brian C. McKenrick  (12) Evan H. Zhou  (11)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay LME 3/2/2017   1:28.64 F

Colin Shea (12) Brien Coghlan (12)Finn Roberts (12) Mackenzie King (12)

Eli Miller-Wilson  (10) Chris Harris  (11) Max Roling  (12)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay HAV 3/2/2017   1:28.99 F

Leo Goldszal (11) Matthew T. Shaw (11)Jackson T. Graham (10) Collin Pettit (11)

Matt Phillips  (12) David H. Abrahams  (10) Caleb C. O'Brien  (12)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay SH 3/2/2017   1:29.09 F

Oliver C. Yancey (12) Will Resweber (10)Sean S. Adams (11) Colin Brennan (12)

Matt Restrepo  (12) Jake A. Booth  (11) Jack Thomas  (11)

LM Last Chance Meet 6 Y A Relay HAR 2/22/2017   1:31.11 F

Nick Anstadt (11) Anthony Borgese (11)Alec Maloney (12) Thomas Borgese (12)

Christopher Snyder  (10) Samuel Eaddy  (10) Sean Maloney  (10)

Penncrest vs Harriton 7 Y A Relay PNC 2/3/2017   1:31.26 F

Jb Peterson (09) Kyle Langan (12)Tom McLaughlin (09) Justin Haffner (11)

LM Last Chance Meet 8 Y A Relay UDA 2/22/2017   1:32.30 F

Mac Lehman (11) Will Olmstead (12)James Vogelsong (12) Jack McConnell (11)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 9 Y A Relay RID 2/17/2017   1:33.42 F

Alex Boeckx (9) Ryan Schreiber (10)Mike Hulsey (12) Chad Wadsworth (11)

Strath Haven vs. Springfield 10 Y A Relay SDC 2/3/2017   1:35.12 F

Jack Booth (12) Christopher Walters (10)Ryan Smith (12) Matthew Seifried (9)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 11 Y A Relay MN 2/17/2017   1:36.90 F

Will Pedley (10) Luke Vanderslice (10)Mike Hannig (10) Tyler F. Smith (10)

Garnet Valley vs Ridley 12 Y A Relay GAV 1/6/2017   1:36.96 F

Brendan Cleary (12) Griffin Young (9)Bobby Mallon (10) James J. Greek (10)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Male  200 Medley Relay

2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2017   1:33.36 F

Brendan A. Burns (10) Ryan B. Look (11)Brian C. McKenrick (12) Oliver M. Brown (11)

Kevin P. Ryle  (11) Owen C. Neuman  (11) Aidan F. Hunter  (11) Evan H. Zhou  (11)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay HAV 3/2/2017   1:37.67 F

Matt Phillips (12) Jackson T. Graham (10)Matthew Bochanski (11) Leo Goldszal (11)

David H. Abrahams  (10) John F. Higson  (10)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay HAR 3/2/2017   1:38.22 F

Alec Maloney (12) Christopher Snyder (10)Samuel Eaddy (10) Nick Anstadt (11)

Thomas Borgese  (12) Jake McClain  (10)

Haverford vs. Radnor 4 Y A Relay RAD 1/4/2017   1:39.76 F

Patrick Cullen (10) Ethan Cai (11)James El-Deiry (11) Greg Giannella (12)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 5 Y A Relay LME 2/17/2017   1:42.07 F

Colin Shea (12) Max Roling (12)Justin Do (10) Brien Coghlan (12)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay UDA 2/17/2017   1:42.54 F

Mac Lehman (11) Joey C. Vizzarri (12)Will Olmstead (12) Jack McConnell (11)

Penncrest vs Harriton 7 Y A Relay PNC 2/3/2017   1:42.81 F

Tom McLaughlin (09) Kyle Langan (12)Cameron Swindell (11) Justin Haffner (11)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 8 Y A Relay GAV 2/17/2017   1:43.63 F

Aidan Zipf (9) James J. Greek (10)Alex W. Mitchell (11) Shane V. Scudder (11)

LM Last Chance Meet 9 Y A Relay RID 2/22/2017   1:44.35 F

Zach Anderson (10) Alex Boeckx (9)Chad Wadsworth (11) Ryan Schreiber (10)

Marple Newtown vs Strath Haven 10 Y A Relay SH 12/20/2016   1:45.43 F

Michael Scott (12) Will Resweber (10)Oliver C. Yancey (12) Colin Brennan (12)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 11 Y A Relay MN 2/17/2017   1:47.42 F

Mike Hannig (10) Tyler F. Smith (10)Williams Thomas (9) Will Pedley (10)

Haverford vs. Springfield 12 Y A Relay SDC 1/27/2017   1:47.92 F

Jack Booth (12) Tom Ronayne (9)Anthony DelVecchio (12) Ryan Smith (12)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Male  400 Free Relay

2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving Champ 1 Y A Relay CON 3/17/2017   3:07.76 F

Brian C. McKenrick (12) Owen C. Neuman (11)Kevin P. Ryle (11) Brendan A. Burns (10)

Oliver M. Brown  (11) Arjun Rao  (11) Evan H. Zhou  (11) Aidan F. Hunter  (11)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay RAD 3/2/2017   3:09.25 F

James El-Deiry (11) Nick Mlodzienski (10)Patrick Cullen (10) Greg Giannella (12)

Andrew Davis  (10) Ryan Tague  (12) Derek Chettle  (12)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay HAV 3/2/2017   3:13.45 F

Matthew T. Shaw (11) Leo Goldszal (11)Matt Phillips (12) Collin Pettit (11)

Jackson T. Graham  (10) Matthew Bochanski  (11) David H. Abrahams  (10) Sam Rusek  (12)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay LME 3/2/2017   3:14.94 F

Mackenzie King (12) Brien Coghlan (12)Colin Shea (12) Max Roling (12)

Finn Roberts  (12) Chris Harris  (11) Eli Miller-Wilson  (10)

2017 District I Boys Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay SH 3/2/2017   3:16.74 F

Colin Brennan (12) Will Resweber (10)Sean S. Adams (11) Oliver C. Yancey (12)

Matt Restrepo  (12) Jake A. Booth  (11) Jack Thomas  (11)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay RID 2/17/2017   3:23.15 F

Chad Wadsworth (11) Zach Anderson (10)Mike Hulsey (12) Alex Boeckx (9)

LM Last Chance Meet 7 Y A Relay GAV 2/22/2017   3:23.76 F

Aidan Zipf (9) James J. Greek (10)Shane V. Scudder (11) Alex W. Mitchell (11)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 8 Y A Relay UDA 2/17/2017   3:26.17 F

Will Olmstead (12) Mac Lehman (11)James Vogelsong (12) Jack McConnell (11)

Penncrest vs Ridley 9 Y A Relay PNC 12/22/2016   3:26.31 F

Jb Peterson (09) Kyle Langan (12)Tom McLaughlin (09) Justin Haffner (11)

2017 Boys Central League Championships 10 Y A Relay SDC 2/17/2017   3:28.80 F

Matthew Seifried (9) Jack Booth (12)Ryan Smith (12) Brian Chung (10)

Jason Breslin  (10) Christopher Walters  (10) Cody Christopher  (12)

Harriton v Upper Darby 11 Y A Relay HAR 1/19/2017   3:31.26 F

Alec Maloney (12) Christopher Snyder (10)Thomas Borgese (12) Nick Anstadt (11)

Marple Newtown at Upper Darby 12 Y A Relay MN 1/12/2017   3:45.88 F

Tyler F. Smith (10) Luke Vanderslice (10)Mike Hannig (10) Finn Gunther (9)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Mixed  200 Free Relay

Haverford vs. Garnet Valley 1 Y B Relay HAV 12/20/2016 x    0.00 F

Alex S. Turley (9) Sam Rusek (12)Caleb C. O'Brien (12) Matt Phillips (12)

Springfield vs Ridley 2 Y D Relay RID 12/22/2016   1:58.86 F

Dominic Heydeman (10) Sam Barnard (10)Dominic Stango (9) Nate Mango (12)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Mixed  200 Medley Relay

Haverford vs Ridley 1 Y B Relay HAV 1/31/2017 x 2:16.66 F

Sarah S. Derbyshire (11) Sarah E. McGoldrick (10)Kayla M. O'Connor (9) Nina A. Ottaviano (10)

Haverford vs Ridley 2 Y B Relay RID 1/31/2017x 2:17.53 F

Dominic Heydeman (10) Jt Haughey (10)Tom Haughey (12) Dan B. Hilferty (12)


